### Edgar Filing: AVID TECHNOLOGY INC - Form 4

	HNOLOGY INC										
Form 4 March 14, 2	007										
FORM	ЛЛ	STATES SE	CUDITIES A	ND FY	<b>~⊔</b> ∧`	NCFC	OMMISSION		PPROVAL		
	UNITED	JIAILS SE	Washington,			NGE C		OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check th if no lon subject t	iger STATEM	HANGES IN	BENEFI	[CIA	L OWI	NERSHIP OF	Expires: Estimated a	January 31, 2005			
Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may con	16. or Filed purs	a) of the Publ	•	e Securit ding Con	ipany	Act of	1935 or Section	burden hou response	•		
<i>See</i> Instr 1(b).		30(h) of t	he Investment	Compan	y Act	t of 194	0				
(Print or Type	Responses)										
	Address of Reporting I PITAL PARTNEF	RS LP Syn	Issuer Name <b>and</b> nbol /ID TECHNO				5. Relationship of Issuer				
(Last)	(First) (N		Date of Earliest Tr				(Check all applicable)				
909 MONT STREET, S		(Mo	onth/Day/Year) /12/2007				Director Officer (give to below)	title Othe below)			
	f Amendment, Da ed(Month/Day/Year	-	l		<ul> <li>6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check</li> <li>Applicable Line)</li> <li> Form filed by One Reporting Person</li> <li>_X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting</li> </ul>						
SAN FRAN	NCISCO, CA 9413	33					Person		porting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-D	Derivative	Securi	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Dat any (Month/Day/Y	Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit or(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	sposed 4 and 5 (A) or	f of (D) 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. 7. Nature of Ownership Indirect Form: Direct Beneficial (D) or Ownership Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)			
Common Stock	03/12/2007		Code V P	Amount 500	(D) A	Price \$ 33.29	264,540	D <u>(1)</u>			
Common Stock	03/12/2007		Р	1,800	А	\$ 33.35	266,340	D <u>(1)</u>			
Common Stock	03/13/2007		Р	1,800	А	\$ 33	268,140	D <u>(1)</u>			
Common Stock	03/13/2007		Р	3,100	А	\$ 33.04	271,240	D <u>(1)</u>			
Common Stock	03/14/2007		Р	25,200	А	\$ 32.66	296,440	D (1)			

### Edgar Filing: AVID TECHNOLOGY INC - Form 4

Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	9,000	А	\$ 32.74	305,440	D <u>(1)</u>	
Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	12,700	A	\$ 32.84	318,140	D <u>(1)</u>	
Common Stock	03/12/2007	Р	100	A	\$ 33.29	76,000	I (2)	(2)
Common Stock	03/12/2007	Р	300	A	\$ 33.35	76,300	I (2)	(2)
Common Stock	03/13/2007	Р	300	A	\$ 33	76,600	I (2)	(2)
Common Stock	03/13/2007	Р	500	A	\$ 33.04	77,100	I (2)	(2)
Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	3,800	А	\$ 32.66	80,900	I (2)	(2)
Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	1,300	A	\$ 32.74	82,200	I <u>(2)</u>	(2)
Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	1,900	A	\$ 32.84	84,100	I <u>(2)</u>	(2)
Common Stock	03/12/2007	Р	100	A	\$ 33.29	76,000	I <u>(3)</u>	(3)
Common Stock	03/12/2007	Р	300	A	\$ 33.35	76,300	I <u>(3)</u>	(3)
Common Stock	03/13/2007	Р	300	А	\$ 33	76,600	I <u>(3)</u>	(3)
Common Stock	03/13/2007	Р	500	А	\$ 33.04	77,100	I <u>(3)</u>	(3)
Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	3,800	А	\$ 32.66	80,900	I <u>(3)</u>	(3)
Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	1,300	А	\$ 32.74	82,200	I <u>(3)</u>	(3)
Common Stock	03/14/2007	Р	1,900	A	\$ 32.84	84,100	I <u>(3)</u>	(3)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transacti	5. orNumber	6. Date Exer Expiration D		7. Titl Amou		8. Price of Derivative	9. Nu Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any (Month/Dov/Voor)	Code	of Domissori	(Month/Day	/Year)	Under		Security	Secur
(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivati Securitie			Securi (Instr.	3 and 4)	(Instr. 5)	Bene Owne
	Security				Acquire						Follo
					(A) or Dispose	d					Repo Trans
					of (D)	u					(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
				Code V	(A) (D	) Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or		
						Excicisable	Date		Number		
									of Sharea		
									Shares		

er

#### Edgar Filing: AVID TECHNOLOGY INC - Form 4

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
BLUM CAPITAL PARTNERS LP 909 MONTGOMERY STREET SUITE 400 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94133		Х					
RICHARD C BLUM & ASSOCIATES IN 909 MONTGOMERY STREET SUITE 400 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94133	٩C	Х					
Blum Strategic GP III, L.L.C. 909 MONTGOMERY STREET SUITE 400 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94133		Х					
Saddlepoint Partners GP, L.L.C. 909 MONTGOMERY STREET SUITE 400 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94133		Х					
Signatures							
See Attached 03/14/2 Signature Page	2007						

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

# **Explanation of Responses:**

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

Date

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) These shares are owned directly by Saddlepoint Partners (Cayman), L.P. ("Saddlepoint"). The shares also may be deemed to be owned indirectly by (i) Saddlepoint Partners GP, L.L.C. ("Saddlepoint GP"), the general partner of Saddlepoint; (ii) Blum LP, the managing member of Saddlepoint GP; and (iii) RCBA Inc., the general partner of Blum LP. Saddlepoint GP, Blum LP and RCBA Inc. disclaim

### Edgar Filing: AVID TECHNOLOGY INC - Form 4

beneficial ownership of these shares, except to the extent of any pecuniary interest therein.

These shares are owned directly by The Nuclear Decommissioning Trust of Dominion Nuclear Connecticut, Inc. ("Dominion

(2) Connecticut"). Dominion Connecticut disclaims membership in a group with any of the Reporting Persons and therefore is not subject to Section 16. Blum LP, a registered investment advisor, has voting and investment discretion with respect to the shares owned by Dominion Connecticut, but no Reporting Person has a reportable pecuniary interest in any of the shares owned by Dominion Connecticut.

These shares are owned directly by the Virginia Electric and Power Company Qualified Nuclear Decommissioning Trust ("Virginia Electric"). Virginia Electric disclaims membership in a group with any of the Reporting Persons and therefore is not subject to Section 16.

(3) Electric J. Virginia Electric discrains membership in a group with any of the Reporting Persons and therefore is not subject to Section 10.
 (3) Blum LP, a registered investment advisor, has voting and investment discretion with respect to the shares owned by Virginia Electric, but no Reporting Person has a reportable pecuniary interest in any of the shares owned by Virginia Electric.

#### **Remarks:**

This Form 4 is Part 3 of 3 being filed to report transactions for the period March 12, 2007 through March 14, 2007.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.